

Abiding Hope Nature School

5707 S Simms St., Littleton, CO 80127 Preschool Office: 720-823-9294 www.abidinghopenatureschool.org

NATURE SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE

INFANTS	LITTLES	TWIDDLES	TWEENS	THREES	PRE-K	JR. KINDY
6 weeks - 18 mos	Age: 1-2 yrs	Age: 1.5 - 2.5 yrs	Age: 2.5-3 yrs	Age: 3 - 4 yrs & Potty Trained	Age: 4 - 5 yrs	Age: 5 - 6 yrs

REGISTRATION FEE CHILD (ANNUAL FEE)		\$200	REGISTRATION FEE FAMILY (ANNUAL FEE)			\$250
MONTHLY TUITION FEES	1 DAY PER WEEK	2 DAYS PER WEEK	3 DAYS PER WEEK	4 DAYS PER WEEK	5 DA	YS PER WEEK
INFANTS 9am-1pm	\$400	\$735	\$950	\$1150	\$1265	
INFANTS 9am-3pm	\$425	\$780	\$1015	\$1225	\$1345	
LITTLES AND TWIDDLES 9am-1pm	\$355	\$645	\$830	\$1005		\$1150
LITTLES and TWIDDLES 9am-3pm	\$390	\$710	\$920	\$1110		\$1275
TWEENS 9am-1pm	\$315	\$565	\$725	\$910	0 \$1025	
TWEENS 9am-3pm	\$355	\$610	\$815	\$1005		\$1150
THREES/PRE-K/ JR. K 9am - 1pm	\$305	\$545	\$700	\$860		\$990
THREES/PRE-K/ JR K. 9am - 3pm	\$330	\$595	\$795	\$950		\$1110
JR K. 9am - 3pm						

SCHOOL YEAR SUPPLY FEE	1 DAY PER WK	2 DAYS PER WK	3 DAYS PER WK	4 DAYS PER WK	5 DAYS PER WK
Due August 1, Non-Refundable	\$180	\$295	\$405	\$520	\$635

EXTENDED CARE HOURLY FEE 7:00-9:00 AM and/or 3:00-5:30 PM

INFANTS	\$20.00
LITTLES/TWIDDLES/TWEENS/OLDER CHILDREN NOT POTTY TRAINED	\$15.00
THREES (POTTY TRAINED)/PRE-K/JR K	\$12.00

EXTRA SUPPORT SERVICES

SUPPLEMENTAL STUDENT SUPPORT FEE \$25/HOUR	Please see Parent Handbook page 8 for details.
--------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------

POTTY TRAINING

Children who are 3 years old by October 1, 2026 must be potty trained. Children who are not potty trained will be placed in a Tweens classroom, or if that is not possible, they will be placed in a Threes class but tuition will be billed at the Tweens rate.

UNIVERSAL PRESCHOOL (UPK)

TUITION FEES AFTER UPK BENEFIT IS APPLIED (PER MONTH)	1 DAY PER WEEK	2 DAYS PER WEEK	3 DAYS PER WEEK	4 DAYS PER WEEK	5 DAYS PER WEEK
Pre-K 9am-1pm	4 hours per week	8 hours per week	12 hours per week 10 hrs covered by UPK	16 hours per week 15 hrs covered by UPK	20 hours per week 15 hrs covered by UPK
Tuition rate for hours over UPK	Not eligible for UPK \$305	Not eligible for UPK \$545	\$215	\$245	\$375
Pre-K 9am-3pm	6 hours per week	12 hours per week 10 hrs covered by UPK	18 hours per week 15 hrs covered by UPK	24 hours per week 15 hrs covered by UPK	30 hours per week 15 hrs covered by UPK
Tuition rate for hours over UPK	Not eligible for UPK \$330	\$110	\$180	\$356	\$555